
Klasse Name Verein Geb. Dat.Ergebnis
Recurve 6.20
Schützen 1. Hornscheidt ,Knuth BS Leichlingen 559
6.20.10 2. Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 511

3. Kreuter,Andre BTB Beyenburg 436
4. Ruß, Martin BTB Beyenburg 313
5. Lösekamm, Wolfgang Remscheider SV 289

Damen 1. Leyendecker, Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 539
6.20.11 2. Flegel, Grazyna Burger SV 1734 487

3. Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 485
4. Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 467
5. Küller, Petra Solinger SC 95/98 430

Schützen Alt 1. Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC 95/98 551
6.20.50 2. Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 501

3. Küller ,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 480
4. von der Hagen ,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 473
5. Drobek, Eduard Remscheider SV 440
6. Eilers ,Uwe Remscheider SV 434
7. Krüger ,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 427
8. Steinbacher, Martin Solinger SC 95/98 423
9. Flegel ,Karl-Heinz Burger SV 1734 419

Damen Alt 1. Breckerfeld, Cornelia Burger SV 1734 497
6.20.51

Senioren A 1. Breckerfeld, Franz Burger SV 1734 316
6.20.60.

Schüler A m. 1. Müller ,Lars Solinger SC 95/98 462
6.20.20 2. Effelsberg, Tim Remscheider SV 405

Schüler B m 1. Steinbacher, Leander Solinger SC 95/98 468
6.20.22 2. Große-Rhode, Urs Solinger SC 95/98 366

Jugend m. 1. Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 516
6.20.30 2. Eichler, Hendrik Solinger SC 95/98 499

3. Guenther, Tim Solinger SC 95/98 494
4. Lender, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 448
5. Steinbacher ,Vincent Solinger SC 95/98 445
6. Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 441
7. Pillath-Eilers,Matthias Remscheider SV 423
8. Böhm, Tobias Burger SV 358
9. Braken ,Niklas ESV Wuppertal 290
10. Kassubek, Jan Oliver BS Leichlingen 157
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Jugend w 1. Rossi, Natascha Remscheider SV 300
6.20.31 2. Futterknecht, Pia Remscheider SV 267

Junioren Am 1. Hullmann, Pascale BS Leichlingen 484
6.20.40 2. Ohst, Henning Remscheider SV 449

3. Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 440
4. Baier ,Stefan BS Leichlingen 438
5. Bruggaier, Jens Remscheider SV 277

Junioren B m 1. Moritz, Andreas Solinger SC 95/98 506
6.20.42 2. Krüger, Felix Remscheider SV 501

3. Zöller, Martin BS Leichlingen 496
4. Beckschaefer, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 435
5. Mayerhofer, Ragnar Solinger SC 95/98 393
6. Mathies ,Jan-Wilhelm Solinger SC 95/98 327
7. Wolfertz, Fiete Solinger SC 95/98 326
8. Heinlein, Thyll ESV Wuppertal 301

Compound 6.25
Schützen 1. Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 554
6.25.10 2. Klever, Lutz Solinger SC 95/98o1.12.1976544

3. Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 531

Schützen Alt 1. Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 549
6.25.50 2. Kassubek, Wolfgang BS Leichlingen 533

3. Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 501

Damen Alt 1. Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 550
6.25.51

Senioren A 1. Steffens, Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 563
6.25.60

Jugend m 1. Küller, Steffen Solinger SC 95/98 555
6.25.30 2. Armbrüster, Nils Solinger SC 95/98 187

Junioren A m 1. Haider, Florian Solinger SC95/98 515
6.25.40 2. Doll, Borwin BTB Beyenburg 394

Blankbogen 6.26
Schützen 1. Gaspers, Hans Joachim ESV Wuppertal 350
6.26.10 2. Poersch, Detlef Solinger SC 95/98 296

3. Winter, Siegfried Haaner SV 294
4. Steuer, Sebastian Remscheider SV 241
5. Steuer, Eberhard Remscheider SV 229
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Damen 1. Chuentim, Kristin Solinger SC 95/98 471
6.26.11 2. Dahlmann,Anne Catherin BTB BeyenburgBTB Beyenburg 209

Mannschaften

Recurve 6.20

Schützen 1. Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 511
Kreuter, Andre BTB Beyenburg 436
Ruß, Martin BTB Beyenburg 313 1260

Damen 1. Leyendecker, Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 539
Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 485
Küller, Petra Solinger SC 95/98 430 1454

Schützen Alt 1. Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 501
Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC 95/98 551
Küller, Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 480 1532

2. Krüger,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 427
Bürger,Bernd Remscheider SV 434
Drobek, Eduard Remscheider SV 440 1301

Jugend 1. Chuentim, Cryt Solinger SC 95/98 516
Lender, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 448
Eichler Hendrik Solinger SC 95/98 499 1463

2. Futterknecht, Pia Remscheider SV 267
Pillath-Eilers , Matthias Remscheider SV 423
Rossi, Natascha Remscheider SV 300 990

Junioren 1. Hullmann, Pascale B S Leichlingen 484
Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 496
Nothen, Christian B S Leichlingen 440 1420

2. Beckschäfer, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 435
Wolfertz, Fiete Solinger SC 95/98 326
Moritz, Andreas Solinger SC 95/98 506 1267

3. Ohst, Henning Remscheider SV 449
Krüger, Felix Remscheider SV 501
Bruggaier, Jens Remscheider SV 277 1227
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Compound 6.25
Schützen

1. Lafleur ,Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 554
Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 549
Steffens ,Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 563 1666


